
WUCC Complaint Form

Requester Information

Violation Information

Your Name:

Alleged Violation/Damage:

RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior to digging.

Other Ex. RCW 55.555.555

Your Phone Number:

Your Address:

Address of alleged violation:

Section of Law Violated: Alleged Violation Date:

Your Company:

Your Email:

Your City:

City of Alleged Violation:

Ticket Number: Ticket Date:

Was a locate requested from the call center? Yes No

Your State:

State of Alleged Violation:

Your Zip:

Zip of Alleged Violation:
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Jaimie Lemke

5036107639

NW Natural

jaimie.lemke@nwnatural.com

250 SW Taylor St.

Portland OR 97204

RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior to digging.05/13/2024

8009 NE 172nd Ave

Vancouver Washington 98682
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Basic Description:
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Allleged Violator

Other

Company Name:

Additional Information:

By submitting this form I acknowledge that the statements that I alleged are true and accurate to the best of
my knowledge.

Company Phone Number:

Company Address:

Company Email:

Company City:

Names of Employees on Site:

Company State: Company Zip:

Lazer Crete Inc.

3602540581 Unknown

13704 NE 193rd Ave

Brush Prairie Washington 98606

Kim Olin - Owner

Lazer Crete crews were installing form stakes for sidewalk, walkway and driveway
directly over gas mains and services. They didn't have a locate request for the work.
They were using shovels as well as hammers to pound stakes in the ground. NWN
personnel have spoken to crews on multiple sites about dig laws and requirements prior
to excavating. Lazer Crete has acknowledged awareness and have stated they don't call
for locates.
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